Pos Prize Type

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

Proshop Stableford

Mem No

Gender Name

Competition Prize Report
Sat, 15 Feb 2020

Hdcp ldx (Crse) Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Div 1

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford
4th Stableford
5th Stableford

5222990
5221976
5224265
5220992
5220849

=T L

Anngow, Chris 8.9 (9)
Cunninghame, Chrit5.4 (16)
Inglis, Samuel 9.8 (10)
Roberts, Craig 11.6 (12)
Carr, Grant 15.9 (16)

N e

42
39
39
39
39

$12
$9
$7
$5
$4

Division: Div 2
Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford
4th Stableford
5th Stableford

5224125
5222705
5224103
5220070
5220168

Report produced: 17 Feb 2020 3:44 p.m.

=L

Ross, David 19.8 (21)
Clinton, James L  24.9 (26)
Findley, Nick 19.1 (20)
George, Barry 23.9 (25)
Godinet, Felise  22.0 (23)

N

42
40
39
39
39

$12
$9
$7
$5
$4
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