

Proshop Stableford

Competition Prize Report Sat, 15 Feb 2020

Pos Prize Type	Mem No	Gende	r Name I	Hdcp Idx (Crse)	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Div 1							
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5222990	М	Anngow, Ch	ris 8.9 (9)	1	42	\$12
2nd Stableford	5221976	М	Cunningham	e, Chri \$ 5.4 (16)	1	39	\$9
3rd Stableford	5224265	М	Inglis, Samu	el 9.8 (10)	1	39	\$7
4th Stableford	5220992	М	Roberts, Cra	ig 11.6 (12)	1	39	\$5
5th Stableford	5220849	М	Carr, Grant	15.9 (16)	1	39	\$4
Division: Div 2							
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5224125	М	Ross, David	19.8 (21)	1	42	\$12
2nd Stableford	5222705	М	Clinton, Jam	es L 24.9 (26)	1	40	\$9
3rd Stableford	5224103	М	Findley, Nick	19.1 (20)	1	39	\$7
4th Stableford	5220070	М	George, Bar	y 23.9 (25)	1	39	\$5
5th Stableford	5220168	М	Godinet, Fel	se 22.0 (23)	1	39	\$4